FETir

lest fichiers 10 m 2075

Date limite dinscription 00/00/00

Salison 20742075

Edité le 16 déc 2074 & 15.35 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

7107 Arbaléte Match 70 meétres Senfors 7

Quota CDF =75

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
BAUDOUIN Brian

DHALLUIN Michaél
GERMOND Etienne
RODDE Jérome
GENG Christophe
GENG Bertrand
BOISARD Olivier
DUCELLIER Mathieu
HATTERER Stéphane
CARPENTIER Didier
FAUCONNIER Geoffrey
LE GOAS Yann
MEIGNAN Romain
WORME Benoit
TABOURET Sébastien
CHUPIN Mikaél
LANDRY Vincent
THIBAUD David
SCHUELLER Pascal
MARCHAL Sébastien
PONTZEELE Mickaél
DUPARCHY Bertrand
VASSEUR Benoit
PAUCHARD Eric
BECKER Laurent

RIBEIRO Xavier

Association / Ligue

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

A. MICHELET CALAIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

A.L. D'’ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

100,0

100,0

100,0

99,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

98,0

96,0

98,0

95,0

99,0

95,0

96,0

94,0

93,0

96,0

97,0

94,0

95,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

97,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

97,0

97,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

97,0

95,0

95,0

98,0

96,0

91,0

95,0

96,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

97,0

97,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

91,0

Séries
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
97,0 98,0
97,0 99,0
97,0 96,0
950 97,0
950 96,0
92,0 99,0
99,0 95,0
950 97,0
92,0 93,0
94,0 95,0
97,0 99,0
94,0 97,0
96,0 95,0
950 97,0
94,0 96,0
94,0 93,0
96,0 98,0
93,0 96,0
950 95,0
92,0 95,0
91,0 94,0
92,0 92,0
94,0 96,0

Total
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
97,0 950 583,0
97,0 96,0 581,0
98,0 98,0 578,0
97,0 97,0 577,0
98,0 96,0 577,0
98,0 95,0 577,0
96,0 93,0 576,0
97,0 96,0 575,0
97,0 96,0 575,0
97,0 97,0 574,0
950 95,0 573,0
950 97,0 572,0
95,0 96,0 571,0
96,0 93,0 571,0
93,0 94,0 569,0
97,0 96,0 568,0
92,0 92,0 568,0
93,0 93,0 567,0
94,0 92,0 567,0
94,0 95,0 566,0
98,0 92,0 566,0
94,0 97,0 565,0
92,0 93,0 563,0



FETir

lest fichiers 10 m 2075

Date limite dinscription 00/00/00

Salison 20742075
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Liste des Inscriptions

7107 Arbaléte Match 70 meétres Senfors 7

Quota CDF =75

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
CHAIGNEAU Mathieu

NICOLAS Fabrice
MAUER Sébastien
LE GOUEFF Philippe
PILTE Philippe
MONTEIL Fabrice
BERUT Christophe
DHAISNE Joél
BERNARD Norbert
ALLARD Eric
ROLLIN Laurent
BLONDEAU Nicolas
CHARLIER Philippe

PINARD Christophe

JEANNINGROS Christophe

LEBORGNE William
DAYEZ Dominique

LANDORMY Fabien

MASSONNEAU Romain

LANGUILLAT Peter
DEPORTE Eric
EGGER Fabian
FERRAND Vincent
CORNU Sébastien
MALGRAS Jean-Marc

MULLER Philippe

Association / Ligue

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

A.L. D'’ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.S. ROMORANTIN
CENTRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

A.T. B.T CERNAY
ALSACE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

95,0

91,0

89,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

91,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

88,0

89,0

89,0

93,0

95,0

91,0

96,0

91,0

92,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

93,0

95,0

96,0

91,0

90,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

93,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

96,0

91,0

93,0

88,0

89,0

86,0

89,0

86,0

88,0

Séries
96,0 94,0
87,0 93,0
97,0 91,0
93,0 93,0
94,0 94,0
950 92,0
94,0 92,0
94,0 94,0
97,0 93,0
95,0 93,0
91,0 950
950 96,0
92,0 89,0
92,0 94,0
94,0 94,0
98,0 98,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 950
950 90,0
93,0 92,0
93,0 90,0
89,0 96,0
93,0 94,0
88,0 94,0
93,0 93,0
89,0 92,0

Total
92,0 92,0 561,0
99,0 97,0 560,0
92,0 96,0 560,0
89,0 950 560,0
97,0 90,0 560,0
94,0 96,0 559,0
95,0 93,0 559,0
90,0 93,0 559,0
92,0 91,0 559,0
92,0 96,0 558,0

95,0 91,0 558,0

92,0 91,0 558,0
95,0 95,0 557,0
94,0 92,0 557,0
96,0 91,0 557,0
91,0 90,0 556,0
93,0 96,0 555,0
90,0 92,0 555,0
94,0 91,0 554,0
90,0 91,0 554,0
96,0 94,0 552,0
91,0 91,0 552,0
93,0 94,0 551,0
96,0 89,0 548,0
92,0 94,0 547,0
93,0 93,0 547,0
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L/ste aes Inscriptions
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc MONTFORTAISE TIR 920 98,0 850 91,0 860 940 546,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 54 SIEGEL Philippe A.L.S.L. ORSCHWIHR 93,0 92,0 860 900 930 920 546,0
ALSACE

[] 55 AMARDHEIL Eric 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 90,0 900 910 890 950 910 5460
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 56 DIEBOLT Michel CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 89,0 88,0 930 890 930 930 545,0
ALSACE

|:| 57 CORNUAULT Jeffrey AMICALE TIREURS BUC 92,0 890 920 970 880 870 545,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 58 DAUPHIN Mathieu RHODIA CLUB TIR 920 92,0 930 880 90,0 89,0 544,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 59 GAUDRY Jérome C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE 87,0 88,0 940 900 910 93,0 543,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 60 LECREUX Michel S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 90,0 90,0 90,0 920 890 920 543,0
LORRAINE

|:| 61 JARDE Carol PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 84,0 92,0 920 930 91,0 90,0 542,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 62 BAUSCH Jean-Baptiste C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE 91,0 930 890 900 91,0 880 542,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 63 MALVOISIN Maxime S.M.T. VENDOME 91,0 920 900 90,0 910 870 541,0
CENTRE

|:| 64 LE NABOUR Yann AMICALE TIREURS BUC 90,0 93,0 920 890 960 81,0 541,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 65 HUSSENET Samuel U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 90,0 92,0 93,0 890 860 90,0 540,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 66 BEDEL Lionel STE NANTAISE TIR 86,0 93,0 90,0 87,0 900 93,0 539,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 67 REVEL Steve S.T. NANCY 88,0 90,0 920 930 850 91,0 539,0
LORRAINE

|:| 68 GORNET Jéremy TIR DE DOMBASLE 90,0 920 860 90,0 91,0 90,0 539,0
LORRAINE

[ e9 POCHARD Frangois CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS 940 900 890 850 890 91,0 538,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 70 CHARMES Sébastien T.5.B. EMBLAVEZ 86,0 93,0 920 890 840 920 536,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 71 LEBRUN Pascal CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 87,0 860 880 940 940 87,0 536,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 72 PARENT Pierre A.S. DEOLOISES 830 920 87,0 890 910 930 535,0
CENTRE

|:| 73 MANDON Jacques S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 92,0 86,0 89,0 890 90,0 89,0 535,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 74 COUTTE Serge C.T. DES DIX 870 81,0 920 89,0 940 91,0 534,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 75 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 91,0 90,0 890 860 90,0 880 534,0
NORMANDIE Limite Quota

|:| 76 LEROQY Stéphane S.M.T. CHAUMONT 90,0 870 90,0 90,0 90,0 87,0 534,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 77 LE DIOURON Cédric LA SALESIENNE TIR 89,0 930 910 850 900 850 533,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 78 PELAGE Gilles C.0. COURCOURONNES 81,0 90,0 90,0 930 920 860 532,0

ILE DE FRANCE
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
DOAT Rémi

BATS Rémi
CARDINAL Thierry
SOUPENE Mathieu
BOISSON Didier

GROULEZ Stéphane

PERROUAULT Dominique

SCAO Michel
GOUSSOT Emmanuel
RENARD Hervé
MOURGUES Jacques
BABOT Jean-Claude
GOUYON Alexandre
AMANN Gérard
NOEL Michel

HENRY Thierry
MARROQY Xavier
LAMY Julien
VINCENT Lucien
HATTON Raoul
GENSAC Thierry
COURTIN Jean-Louis
REIGNER Audren
MARTIN Jean-Claude
GAUTHIER Bernard

GRENEZ Hubert

Association / Ligue

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

E.TS.L.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

A. MICHELET CALAIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

STE BLINOISE DE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

CJ.F. TR
CENTRE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S. TOTAL
NORMANDIE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

87,0

92,0

85,0

91,0

84,0

88,0

84,0

87,0

89,0

85,0

81,0

88,0

86,0

75,0

84,0

84,0

80,0

84,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

87,0

79,0

76,0

56,0

75,0

92,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

88,0

82,0

90,0

90,0

94,0

92,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

91,0

84,0

89,0

78,0

85,0

82,0

83,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

84,0

82,0

81,0

Séries
96,0 82,0
89,0 87,0
91,0 93,0
90,0 84,0
88,0 94,0
86,0 89,0
90,0 86,0
83,0 90,0
90,0 83,0
90,0 80,0
88,0 91,0
82,0 85,0
90,0 85,0
86,0 88,0
89,0 85,0
81,0 87,0
88,0 85,0
87,0 92,0
88,0 85,0
73,0 80,0
88,0 80,0
81,0 84,0
83,0 73,0
79,0 73,0
80,0 82,0
73,0 69,0

Total
89,0 86,0 532,0
90,0 86,0 531,0
89,0 85,0 529,0
86,0 91,0 527,0
88,0 83,0 525,0
88,0 91,0 524,0
85,0 89,0 524,0
84,0 86,0 520,0
80,0 83,0 519,0
86,0 85,0 518,0

83,0 84,0 518,0

81,0 90,0 516,0
88,0 77,0 515,0
87,0 85,0 512,0
79,0 89,0 510,0
84,0 78,0 503,0
87,0 84,0 502,0
77,0 75,0 500,0
71,0 88,0 499,0
79,0 86,0 485,0
75,0 76,0 485,0
81,0 69,0 484,0
81,0 85,0 483,0
88,0 79,0 479,0
87,0 73,0 460,0
78,0 74,0 450,0



FFETir Saison 207142075
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 105 EVRARD Jean-Pierre ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS 73,0 80,0 80,0 740 720 71,0 450,0
PICARDIE

|:| 106 FIEFVET Noél CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 840 730 290 O 0 0 186,0
PICARDIE

- Fin —



